33
ULtra-high temperature
heating tapes
specifications
Heating Elements: 36-40 gage
stranded resistance wire
Heating Elements Insulated:
Double braided Samox

version change the “1” before the
“-” in model number to “2”. All 240V
versions are supplied without plugs.
Call sales for prices.
* Does not come with plug.
Comes with instruction sheet.
Laboratory: Wide and Heavy
Insulated tapes are good for
direct contact on conductive
surfaces. Do not use standard
insulated tapes on a metal or
conductive surface.
	  To Order
		   			H   eavy Insulated Tapes	S tandard Insulated Tapes	T otal
	 Watts	 W/in2	 Volts	S ize	M odel No. 		M  odel No.		  Watts
	 156	 13	 120	 ¹⁄₂" x 2'	 STH051-020 		SST  051-020		  160
	 313	 13	 120	 ¹⁄₂" x 4'	 STH051-040 		SST  051-040		  310
	 470	 13	 120	 ¹⁄₂" x 6'	 STH051-060 		SST  051-060		  470
	 627	 13	 120	 ¹⁄₂" x 8'	 STH051-080 		SST  051-080		  620
	 783	 13	 240	 ¹⁄₂" x 10'	 STH052-100* 		SST  052-100*		  780
	 940	 13	 240	 ¹⁄₂" x 12'	 STH052-120* 		SST  052-120*		  940
	 313	 13	 120	 1" x 2'	 STH101-020 		SST  101-020		  310
	 627	 13	 120	 1" x 4'	 STH101-040 		SST  101-040		  620
	 940	 13	 240	 1" x 6'	 STH102-060* 		SST  102-060*		  940
	 1245	 13	 240	 1" x 8'	 STH102-080* 		SST  102-080*		  1250
SWH Series
Shown
smaller
than